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XX DUATLON TORREJONCILLO - SUPERSPRINT

Tiempo
0:34:47
0:35:30
0:36:09
0:37:03
0:37:40
0:38:41
0:38:46
0:38:47
0:39:38
0:39:41
0:39:59
0:40:17
0:40:28
0:40:36
0:41:08
0:41:35
0:42:37
0:42:43
0:43:43
0:43:43
0:43:44
0:45:30
0:49:20
1:01:08
1:04:38

Dorsal
206
189
202
194
196
200
208
191
195
207
186
201
199
203
190
193
198
188
209
187
182
205
192
181
183

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Participante
BLANCO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
RAMIREZ RINCON, JUAN FERNANDO
OLIVERA RIVERA, JAIME
CADENAS SANCHEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
FRANCO DE LA VEGA, ANTONIO
TESTON HERNANDEZ, ROBERTO
MERIN SANGUINO, PABLO
ARIAS FREIXO, MIGUEL
MARTIN ALCON, ANGEL
CRIADO MATAS, VICTOR
CASTRO SANCHEZ, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GONZALO
LANCHO HERNANDEZ, ELOY
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUSTAVO
LLANOS MONTE, ROGELIO
MARTIN LORENZO, JESUS
DUARTE PEREZ, CESAR
ZAFRA CRESPO, MIRIAM
GUERRERO ORTUNEZ, RUBEN
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA
NUNEZ BERROCOSO, MARIA DEL MAR
LOPEZ LOPEZ, PEDRO JESUS
MARTIN VERGEL, JUAN JESUS
DURAN HERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ
MARTINEZ ORDONEZ, BLANCA

Club / Equipo
TRIATLON DON BENITO
ROOSTERS TEAM
TRIATLON PACENSE
NO FEDERADOS
C.N. CACERES LOS DELFINES
NO FEDERADOS
CAPEX TRIATLON
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
C.N. CACERES LOS DELFINES
CAPEX TRIATLON
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
TRIATLON ALMENDRALEJO
TRIATLON ALMENDRALEJO
CAPEX TRIATLON
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
NO FEDERADOS
TRIATLON PACENSE

Categ.
JOV-M
ADU-M
JOV-M
ADU-M
JOV-M
JOV-M
JOV-M
ADU-M
ADU-M
JOV-M
JOV-F
JOV-M
JOV-M
VET-M
ADU-M
ADU-M
JOV-M
JOV-F
JOV-M
JOV-F
ADU-F
VET-M
ADU-M
ADU-F
JOV-F

Pos/Cat
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